
SCMS Inc
10201 Rodney St
Pineville NC 28134-7540
United States
Tax ID # 56-1170404

Invoice
Date
8/27/2020

Invoice #
INV18362

Bill To
VENTANA TELEVISION
EMAIL - ATTN: JOHN COLLISON
1 HSN DRIVE
ST. PETERSBURG FL 33729
United States

Ship To
John Collinson
Ventana Television
1 HSN Drive
St. Petersburg FL 33729
United States

Terms
Net 30

Due Date
9/26/2020

PO #
HN813170879

Shipping Method
Bestway - Ground

Ship Date
8/25/2020

Rep:
Matt Cauthen

mattc@scmsinc.com
(800) 438-6040

Corporate Office

Remit to:

800-438-6040
ar@scmsinc.com

Qty
730

3

1

4

3

1

2

2

2

4

24

1

1

Item
Andrew HJ7-50A

Andrew H7FB-110-S

Andrew Attach 158

Andrew SG158-12B2U

Andrew HG158-L Lace-Up
Hoist Grip

RFS APD20-D-35XH0R00S0

Myat 201-064

Myat 201-021

Myat 201-010

Andrew 206706-2

Andrew 42396A-2

Shipping Fee

Shipping Fee

Description
Andrew HJ7-50A 1-5/8“ Air Cable

Andrew H7FB-110-S 1-5/8” EIA flange w/gas barrier

Andrew Attach 158 Attachment Fee 1-5/8 Connector Gas Pass 1st Off Reel

Andrew SG158-12B2U Sure Ground kit for 1-5/8“ with 48” lead

Andrew HG158-L Lace-Up Hoist Grip

RFS APD20-D-35XH0R00S0 APD20-D Automatic Pressurization Dehydrator, ...

Myat 201-064 1-5/8“ 50 Ohm Reducer, Taper, to 7/8”

Myat 201-021 1-5/8“ 50 Ohm 90 degree Elbow Flanged, Reinforced Inside and

Myat 201-010 1-5/8” 50 Ohm Anchor Insulator Connector

Andrew 206706-2 Snap In Hanger Kit - 10 per Kit

Andrew 42396A-2 Butterfly Hangers for 1-5/8“

Shipping Fee

Shipping Fee

Unit
15.81

275.29

125.00

19.71

22.50

1,378.13

241.46

301.83

38.41

30.63

16.16

2,100.00

150.00

Ext.
11,541.30

825.87

125.00

78.84

67.50

1,378.13

482.92

603.66

76.82

122.52

387.84

2,100.00

150.00
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Invoice
Date
8/27/2020

Invoice #
INV18362

Qty Item Description Unit Ext.

Subtotal
Shipping Cost (Bestway - Ground)
Tax Total
Total
Amount Due

17,940.40
0.00

1,089.58
19,029.98

$19,029.98

Shipping quote includes lift gate for Andrew HJ7 transmission line.

All delivered Shipments are the responsibility of the purchaser. If a signature for proof of delivery is required, please specify. TERMS & CONDITIONS: All prices are FOB
Origin. Taxes, e-procurement fees, and freight are not included. Package Sale Price is for payment within terms only,otherwise list price shown will be due. Net 30 Days terms
are subject to credit approval.  Required deposits and progress payment percentages are shown above. Partial invoicing for partial shipments will be allowed. All items remain
the property of SCMS until paid for in full with all legal expenses required for collection paid by purchaser. Any stated deliveries are subject to SCMS stock availability and/or
manufacturer’s stock and production schedules at time of order. All used equipment is on a “first come, first served” basis. All returned products and cancellations require prior
written approval and are subject to a restocking fee. All credit card and Paypal purchases are subject to a surcharge. Only manufacturer warranties are applicable.


